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B
EE
R
S

DRAUGHT BEERS AED (BOTTLE)

AED (BOTTLE)BEERS 

HEINEKEN

AMSTEL

45.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

BUDWEISER

HEINEKEN

BACARDI BREEZER

CORONA

SMIRNOFF ICE 
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W
IN
E

HOUSE WINE AED (GLASS) AED (BOTTLE)

HOUSE WHITE WINE

SPARKLING WINE

45.00 225.00

300.00

45.00 225.00

50.00 350.00

60.00 450.00

50.00 350.00

60.00 450.00

HOUSE RED WINE

ROSE WINE

MEDOC

ROSE MATTHEW

FLOREZ WHITE OR RED 
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WHISKY-REGULAR AED (30ML)

AED (30ML)

AED (HALF)

AED (HALF)

AED (BOTTLE)

AED (BOTTLE)

JW RED LABEL

DEWAR’S

40.00 350.00 600.00

350.00 600.00

40.00

40.00

350.00 600.00

40.00 350.00 600.00

50.00

70.00

45.00

70.00

400.00

400.00

750.00

1600.00

750.00

1600.00

50.00

50.00

45.00

100.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

3900.00

50.00

70.00

50.00

100.00

60.00

400.00

400.00

750.00

1600.00

750.00

3900.00

900.00

FAMOUS GROUSE 

J&B

JACK DANIELS

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS  

JIM BEAM

GOLD LABEL

JW BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS 

BOURBON 

BLUE LABEL

BALLENTINES

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS   

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS  

ROYAL SALUTE

DOUBLE BLACK

BEERS 

0303

whiskey
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VODKA – REGULAR AED (30ML)

AED (30ML)

AED (HALF)

AED (HALF)

AED (BOTTLE)

AED (BOTTLE)

ABSOLUTE BLUE

STOLICHNAYA

40.00 350.00 600.00

325.00

40.00

30.00

350.00 600.00

70.00 500.00 900.00

70.00 500.00 900.00

SMIRNOFF RED

BELVEDERE 

GREY GOOSE

VODKA – PREMIUM

V
o
d
k
a
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GIN – REGULAR AED (30ML)

AED (30ML)

AED (HALF)

AED (HALF)

AED (BOTTLE)

AED (BOTTLE)

GORDON’S 40.00 350.00 600.00

40.00 350.00 600.00

50.00 400.00 750.00

45.00 400.00 750.00

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICKS

TANQUERAY

GIN – PREMIUM 

G
in



RUM – REGULAR AED (30ML)

AED (30ML)

AED (HALF)

AED (HALF)

AED (BOTTLE)

AED (BOTTLE)

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

40.00 350.00 600.00

350.00

40.00

40.00

350.00 600.00

600.00

45.00

45.00

400.00

400.00

750.00

750.00

45.00 400.00 750.00

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE

CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

BACARDI GOLD

RUM – PREMIUM 
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TEQUILA

TEQUILA – PREMIUM

AED (30ML)

AED (30ML)

AED (BOTTLE)

AED (BOTTLE)

PATRON SILVER 

PATRON GOLD

PATRON CAFÉ 

COGNAC

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

650.00

45.00

45.00

700.00

700.00

45.00

45.00

700.00

700.00

40.00

80.00

600.00

900.00

40.00

50.00

700.00

750.00

TENAMPA

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

CAMINO

HENNESSY VS 

CAMINO GOLD

HENNESSY XO 

CAMINO SILVER

HENNESSY VSOP
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Tequila



CHAMPAGNE AED (BOTTLE)

MOET CHANDON

JACOB GARDNER 

1800.00

300.00

2500.00DOMPERIGNON

08
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COCKTAILS

LONG COCKTAILS 

AED (GLASS)

AED (GLASS)
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SEX ON THE BEACH

BULL FROG

TOM COLLINS

FLAMING LAMBORGHINI

JAGER BOMB

Vodka, Peach schnapps, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao, Red Bull

Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, soda

Jagermeister, Red Bull

60.00

90.00

60.00

100.00

60.00

60.00

90.00

60.00

150.00

60.00

60.00

90.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

COSMOPOLITAN

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

MAI TAI 

KOKO FLAMING TOWER 

KAMAKAZI

Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Cointreau

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Cola

Dark Rum, White Rum, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Orange Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Grenadine Syrup

WHISKY SOUR

LONG ISLAND BEACH TEA

BLUE LAGOON

CUBE LIBRE

MOJITO

Whisky, Lemon and Lime juice, Sugar, Angostura bitters

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Cranberry juice

Vodka, Blue curacao, Lemonade

White Rum, Fresh Lime, Cola

CocKtailS



MOCKTAILS (NON-ALCOHOL) AED (GLASS)
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CRANBERRY FIZZ

MOJITO  60

ENERGY DRINK

Cranberry juice, fresh lime juice and sprite
60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

PINK ISLAND

TEA/COFFEE

PACKET JUICE 

FRESH WATERMELON JUICE

 Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime Juice and Grenadine Syrup

OAK PUNCH

SOFT BEVERAGES 

ICED TEA

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 

LEMON JUICE 

 Orange Juice, Mango Juice, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Mint, Lime
juice and sugar syrup

mocKtailS




